Point Score Report

Total
F 1S V2 Summary of Boat Tag&Release Points
Tournament: 2026 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships
Boat Boat Name Club Skipper Count Back Points
No
68 ZORRO Kiama GFC Inc BONNICI Michael 22/02/2026 14:11 125000.00
21 TRUEGRIT Newcastle & Port Stephens HANCOCK Brent 22/02/2026 15:01 112500.00
GFC
1 FREEDOM Central Coast GFC THORRINGTON Scott 22/02/2026 14:32 100000.00
78  SHORT FUSE Newcastle & Port Stephens PATEMAN Dean 22/02/2026 14:50 100000.00
GFC
11 SALTY DOG Central Coast GFC HULME Wade 21/02/2026 16:15 75000.00
3 CHASIN TAIL Central Coast GFC CALETTI Dean 22/02/2026 11:45 75000.00
30 REELAX Newcastle & Port Stephens MCKENDRY Matthew 22/02/2026 14:30 65000.00
GFC
14  KATANA Newcastle & Port Stephens KIRBY Daniel 22/02/2026 14:47 62500.00
GFC
70 PRO FISH ENT Kiama GFC Inc BENSAN Sondal 22/02/2026 09:37 57500.00
28  WITCHDOCTOR Newcastle & Port Stephens ALEXANDER Peter 21/02/2026 14:15 50000.00
GFC
65 NINGALOO Newcastle Game Fishing CURTIS Brad 22/02/2026 13:00 50000.00
Club
5 SALTY NUTS Central Coast GFC GOULD Bruce 22/02/2026 13:35 49000.00
12 COMOCEAN Central Coast GFC CAMERON Todd 21/02/2026 09:35 37500.00
60 CASEY Sydney GFC LIDDALL Stephen 21/02/2026 12:45 37500.00
13 BORN FREE Newcastle & Port Stephens LEONARD Geoff 22/02/2026 11:14 37500.00
GFC
54  DlzzY Port Hacking GFC KLEIN Daniel 22/02/2026 14:30 37000.00
29 COME ON NOW Newcastle & Port Stephens THOMAS Edgar 22/02/2026 10:38 27500.00
GFC
4 KILL TANK Central Coast GFC WILLIAMS Jason 22/02/2026 15:00 27500.00
46  WATER DOWN Broken Bay GFC LOCKIE Mitchell 20/02/2026 10:15 25000.00
44  PRIME TIME Broken Bay GFC OLDING Tony 20/02/2026 16:50 25000.00
38 SNAPPER WACKER Newcastle & Port Stephens LEEMAN Phil 21/02/2026 13:34 25000.00
GFC
73  BAIT BALLIN Lake Macquarie GFC TOLLEY Steve 21/02/2026 15:18 25000.00
42  ANYFIN Broken Bay GFC HRYNIUK Gerry 22/02/2026 11:12 25000.00
75 LADY JANE Newcastle & Port Stephens FITZALAN Robert 22/02/2026 12:37 25000.00
GFC
41  SAFEWORD Newcastle & Port Stephens KILKELLY Chris 22/02/2026 14:52 25000.00
GFC
35 MOVIN 'ON Newcastle & Port Stephens MARSHALL Stephen 22/02/2026 15:00 25000.00
GFC
63 ON CALL Sydney GFC MOLNAR Rob 22/02/2026 10:20 21500.00
47  KNOT BAD Broken Bay GFC SUTTOR Will 22/02/2026 12:30 21500.00
61 TANACIOUS Sydney GFC PURKIS John 22/02/2026 14:15 19000.00
72 REEL BELLA Botany Bay GFC Inc. GITTANY Joseph 20/02/2026 14:15 17000.00
71 LOCKOUT Botany Bay GFC Inc. AYOUB Ameen 21/02/2026 09:30 17000.00
15 GLAUCUS Newcastle & Port Stephens PEPPER Jason 21/02/2026 10:40 15000.00
GFC
79  PLAYPENN Newcastle Game Fishing BIRT Mitch 20/02/2026 15:00 12500.00
Club
40 EXCALIBUR Newcastle & Port Stephens BALLINGER Billy 20/02/2026 15:32 12500.00
GFC
7 BREAKAWAY Central Coast GFC BAJADA Nathan 21/02/2026 11:45 12500.00
19  WILD THING Newcastle & Port Stephens RUSSELL Chris 21/02/2026 12:20 12500.00
GFC
26  OFFISHIAL BUSINESS Newcastle & Port Stephens SIMMONS Matt 22/02/2026 09:42 12500.00
GFC
10 GRAND SLAM Central Coast GFC BLAIR Michael 22/02/2026 11:16 12500.00

Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 55A Shoal Bay Road Shoal Bay NSW 2315

Printed Sunday, 22 February 2026 11:28 PM - Page 1 of 2



66

53
32

77
59
31

43
39

69
62
56
17

55

Fis

V2

ROCKET

ASALT WEAPON
SHORETHING
IN-SALT

UP-4-IT
WAWA
SELFISH

AVANTI
WAVE DANCER

TRIPLE B
TANTRUM
RABBIT
SICARIO

SEADEUCE

Point Score Report

Summary of Boat Tag&Release Points

Tournament: 2026 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

Newcastle Game Fishing
Club

Central Coast GFC
Port Hacking GFC

Newcastle & Port Stephens
GFC

Shellharbour GFC Inc.
Sydney GFC

Newcastle & Port Stephens
GFC

Broken Bay GFC

Newcastle & Port Stephens
GFC

Kiama GFC Inc
Sydney GFC
Port Hacking GFC

Newcastle & Port Stephens
GFC

Port Hacking GFC

ROCCHI Richard

BELL Luke
PAGE Riley
GRIGGS Jordan

MCDONALD Peter
OTHMAN Kameron
PIETRANGELO Daniel

TOOHEY David
DAVIS John

BEZZINA Jamie
WRIGHT Glenn
TASKER Greg

FINNEY Andrew

CALVERT Denis

22/02/2026 13:36

22/02/2026 14:38
20/02/2026 10:30
20/02/2026 11:50

20/02/2026 13:48
21/02/2026 08:06
21/02/2026 14:47

21/02/2026 15:01
22/02/2026 11:10

22/02/2026 14:50
22/02/2026 10:30
22/02/2026 14:50
20/02/2026 15:15

20/02/2026 15:03

12500.00

12500.00
11500.00
11500.00

11500.00
11500.00
11500.00

11500.00
11500.00

11500.00
8500.00
8500.00
4800.00

2300.00

Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 55A Shoal Bay Road Shoal Bay NSW 2315

Printed Sunday, 22 February 2026 11:28 PM - Page 2 of 2



