



Point Score Report

Summary of Boat Tag&Release Points
Tournament: 2026 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

Boat No	Boat Name	Club	Skipper	Count Back	Points
68	ZORRO	Kiama GFC Inc	BONNICI Michael	22/02/2026 14:11	125000.00
21	TRUE GRIT	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	HANCOCK Brent	22/02/2026 15:01	112500.00
1	FREEDOM	Central Coast GFC	THORRINGTON Scott	22/02/2026 14:32	100000.00
78	SHORT FUSE	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	PATEMAN Dean	22/02/2026 14:50	100000.00
11	SALTY DOG	Central Coast GFC	HULME Wade	21/02/2026 16:15	75000.00
3	CHASIN TAIL	Central Coast GFC	CALETTI Dean	22/02/2026 11:45	75000.00
30	REELAX	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	MCKENDRY Matthew	22/02/2026 14:30	65000.00
14	KATANA	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	KIRBY Daniel	22/02/2026 14:47	62500.00
70	PRO FISH ENT	Kiama GFC Inc	BENSAN Sondal	22/02/2026 09:37	57500.00
28	WITCHDOCTOR	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	ALEXANDER Peter	21/02/2026 14:15	50000.00
65	NINGALOO	Newcastle Game Fishing Club	CURTIS Brad	22/02/2026 13:00	50000.00
5	SALTY NUTS	Central Coast GFC	GOULD Bruce	22/02/2026 13:35	49000.00
12	COMOCEAN	Central Coast GFC	CAMERON Todd	21/02/2026 09:35	37500.00
60	CASEY	Sydney GFC	LIDDALL Stephen	21/02/2026 12:45	37500.00
13	BORN FREE	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	LEONARD Geoff	22/02/2026 11:14	37500.00
54	DIZZY	Port Hacking GFC	KLEIN Daniel	22/02/2026 14:30	37000.00
29	COME ON NOW	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	THOMAS Edgar	22/02/2026 10:38	27500.00
4	KILL TANK	Central Coast GFC	WILLIAMS Jason	22/02/2026 15:00	27500.00
46	WATER DOWN	Broken Bay GFC	LOCKIE Mitchell	20/02/2026 10:15	25000.00
44	PRIME TIME	Broken Bay GFC	OLDING Tony	20/02/2026 16:50	25000.00
38	SNAPPER WACKER	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	LEEMAN Phil	21/02/2026 13:34	25000.00
73	BAIT BALLIN	Lake Macquarie GFC	TOLLEY Steve	21/02/2026 15:18	25000.00
42	ANYFIN	Broken Bay GFC	HRYNIUKE Gerry	22/02/2026 11:12	25000.00
75	LADY JANE	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	FITZALAN Robert	22/02/2026 12:37	25000.00
41	SAFWORD	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	KILKELLY Chris	22/02/2026 14:52	25000.00
35	MOVIN 'ON	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	MARSHALL Stephen	22/02/2026 15:00	25000.00
63	ON CALL	Sydney GFC	MOLNAR Rob	22/02/2026 10:20	21500.00
47	KNOT BAD	Broken Bay GFC	SUTTOR Will	22/02/2026 12:30	21500.00
61	TANACIOUS	Sydney GFC	PURKIS John	22/02/2026 14:15	19000.00
72	REEL BELLA	Botany Bay GFC Inc.	GITTANY Joseph	20/02/2026 14:15	17000.00
71	LOCKOUT	Botany Bay GFC Inc.	AYOUB Ameen	21/02/2026 09:30	17000.00
15	GLAUCUS	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	PEPPER Jason	21/02/2026 10:40	15000.00
79	PLAYPENN	Newcastle Game Fishing Club	BIRT Mitch	20/02/2026 15:00	12500.00
40	EXCALIBUR	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	BALLINGER Billy	20/02/2026 15:32	12500.00
7	BREAKAWAY	Central Coast GFC	BAJADA Nathan	21/02/2026 11:45	12500.00
19	WILD THING	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	RUSSELL Chris	21/02/2026 12:20	12500.00
26	OFFISHIAL BUSINESS	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	SIMMONS Matt	22/02/2026 09:42	12500.00
10	GRAND SLAM	Central Coast GFC	BLAIR Michael	22/02/2026 11:16	12500.00



Point Score Report

Summary of Boat Tag&Release Points Tournament: 2026 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

66	ROCKET	Newcastle Game Fishing Club	ROCCHI Richard	22/02/2026 13:36	12500.00
2	ASALT WEAPON	Central Coast GFC	BELL Luke	22/02/2026 14:38	12500.00
53	SHORETHING	Port Hacking GFC	PAGE Riley	20/02/2026 10:30	11500.00
32	IN-SALT	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	GRIGGS Jordan	20/02/2026 11:50	11500.00
77	UP-4-IT	Shellharbour GFC Inc.	MCDONALD Peter	20/02/2026 13:48	11500.00
59	WAWA	Sydney GFC	OTHMAN Kameron	21/02/2026 08:06	11500.00
31	SELFISH	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	PIETRANGELO Daniel	21/02/2026 14:47	11500.00
43	AVANTI	Broken Bay GFC	TOOHEY David	21/02/2026 15:01	11500.00
39	WAVE DANCER	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	DAVIS John	22/02/2026 11:10	11500.00
69	TRIPLE B	Kiama GFC Inc	BEZZINA Jamie	22/02/2026 14:50	11500.00
62	TANTRUM	Sydney GFC	WRIGHT Glenn	22/02/2026 10:30	8500.00
56	RABBIT	Port Hacking GFC	TASKER Greg	22/02/2026 14:50	8500.00
17	SICARIO	Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC	FINNEY Andrew	20/02/2026 15:15	4800.00
55	SEADEUCE	Port Hacking GFC	CALVERT Denis	20/02/2026 15:03	2300.00